2026/02/03 05:33 1/3 Dimensional details
NiLAB GmbH
Knowledgebase - https://www.nilab.at/dokuwiki/
Dimensional details
Primary part - Winding
Code Bp [mm] Dp [mm] H [mm] Lp [mm] Tp [mm] M [mm] mp [kg]
NLNS025P-0314 25 56 65 84 1 x 40 22 0,19
NLNS025P-0614 25 56 65 164 3 x 40 22 0,36
NLNS025P-0914 25 56 65 244 5 x 40 22 0,55
NLNS025P-1214 25 56 65 324 7 x 40 22 0,73
NLNS050P-0314 50 81 90 84 1 x 40 22 0,27
NLNS050P-0614 50 81 90 164 3 x 40 22 0,52
NLNS050P-0914 50 81 90 244 5 x 40 22 0,78
NLNS050P-1214 50 81 90 324 7 x 40 22 1,03
Secondary part - Magnet track
Code Bp [mm] Ds [mm] P [mm] H [mm] Ls [mm] Ts [mm] F [mm] ms [kg]
NLNS025S-0416 25 45 32 65 64 32 16 0,38
NLNS025S-0616 25 45 32 65 96 64 16 0,58
NLNS025S-1016 25 45 32 65 160 2 x 64 16 0,96
NLNS025S-2016 25 45 32 65 320 4 x 64 32 1,92
NLNS025S-3016 25 45 32 65 480 6 x 64 48 2,88
NLNS050S-0416 50 70 32 90 64 32 16 0,64
NLNS050S-0616 50 70 32 90 96 64 16 0,96
NLNS050S-1016 50 70 32 90 160 2 x 64 16 1,60
NLNS050S-2016 50 70 32 90 320 4 x 64 32 3,20
NLNS050S-3016 50 70 32 90 480 6 x 64 48 4,80
Last update: 2024/10/28 08:10 ironless_motor_nlns:dimensions https://www.nilab.at/dokuwiki/doku.php?id=ironless_motor_nlns:dimensions
Primary part - Winding
Code Bp [mm] Dp [mm] H [mm] Lp [mm] Tp [mm] M [mm] mp [kg]
NLNS075P-0314 75 106 125 84 1 x 40 22 0,24
NLNS075P-0614 75 106 125 164 3 x 40 22 0,67
NLNS075P-0914 75 106 125 244 5 x 40 22 1,03
NLNS075P-1214 75 106 125 324 7 x 40 22 1,33
NLNS100P-0314 100 131 150 84 1 x 40 22 0,42
NLNS100P-0614 100 131 150 164 3 x 40 22 0,82
NLNS100P-0914 100 131 150 244 5 x 40 22 1,23
NLNS100P-1214 100 131 150 324 7 x 40 22 1,63
Secondary part - Magnet track
Code Bp [mm] Ds [mm] P [mm] H [mm] Ls [mm] Ts [mm] F [mm] ms [kg]
NLNS075S-0416 75 105 36 125 64 32 16 1,32
NLNS075S-0616 75 105 36 125 96 64 16 1,98
NLNS075S-1016 75 105 36 125 160 2 x 64 16 3,30
NLNS075S-2016 75 105 36 125 320 4 x 64 32 6,60
NLNS075S-3016 75 105 36 125 480 6 x 64 48 9,90
NLNS100S-0416 100 130 38 150 64 32 16 1,75
NLNS100S-0616 100 130 38 150 96 64 16 2,63
NLNS100S-1016 100 130 38 150 160 2 x 64 16 4,38
NLNS100S-2016 100 130 38 150 320 4 x 64 32 8,76
NLNS100S-3016 100 130 38 150 480 6 x 64 48 13,13
2026/02/03 05:33 3/3 Dimensional details
NiLAB GmbH
Knowledgebase - https://www.nilab.at/dokuwiki/
From:
Knowledgebase
Permanent link:
Last update: 2024/10/28 08:10